PLAYGROUND RESURFACING PROJECT

ITEM		City of Ox Decembe			k 1062, re, CA 92531		o Cyn Rd #156	
ITEM	eceived:	Decembe		Lake Elsinor	e, CA 92531	■ Westlake Villa	100 CV 013E3	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		14 2021	Lake Elsinore, CA 92531		Westlake Village, CA 91362		
		LIMIT OF	December 14, 2021		#1		#2	
		MEASURE	EVALUATION QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	
1	Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Community Center West Park	Cubic Yard	62	\$49.50	\$3,069.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	
2	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Maria West Park	Cubic Yard	125	\$49.50	\$6,187.50	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	
3	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Del Sol Park	Cubic Yard	119	\$49.50	\$5,890.50	\$88.00	\$10,472.00	
4	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Southwest Community Park	Cubic Yard	120	\$49.50	\$5,940.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	
5	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Pleasant Valley Park	Cubic Yard	215	\$49.50	\$10,642.50	\$80.00	\$17,200.00	
6 I	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Carty Park	Cubic Yard	77	\$49.50	\$3,811.50	\$100.00	\$7,700.00	
7	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at College Estates Park	Cubic Yard	95	\$49.50	\$4,702.50	\$90.00	\$8,550.00	
8	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Eastwood Park	Cubic Yard	176	\$49.50	\$8,712.00	\$100.00	\$17,600.00	
9	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Fremont Tot Park	Cubic Yard	148	\$49.50	\$7,326.00	\$85.00	\$12,580.00	
10	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Garden City Acres Park Supply Deliver and Install	Cubic Yard	129	\$49.50	\$6,385.50	\$85.00	\$10,965.00	
11	Engineered Fiber Wood Fiber at Garden City Acres Walking	Cubic Yard	170	\$49.50	\$8,415.00	\$82.00	\$13,940.00	
12	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Orchard Park	Cubic Yard	90	\$49.50	\$4,455.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	
13	Supply Deliver and Install Engineered Fiber Wood Fibar at Sea Air Park	Cubic Yard	187	\$49.50	\$9,256.50	\$100.00	\$18,700.00	
			Total Bid Amount Submitted:		\$84,793.50		\$155,257.00	
			Total Bid Am	ount Verified:	\$84,793.50		\$155,257.00	
		Subco	ontractors:	None	•	None	•	